Tray 8 x 14.5 x5 cm

Boxes and Packaging

Art.

nr - 990

Our Eco-friendly Trays are made of the
highest quality solid cardboard and are
suitable for contact with food - both hot and
cold. Available in two colors of the base
material (white/brown and white/white).
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SPECIFICATION
Size

Material
Grammage

Colour

Boxes in Carton

PACKING
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height
Carton Weight

LOGISTICS

Cartons per Layer (Pallet)

Layers per Pallet
Carton per Pallet

Gross Pallet Height
Gross Pallet Weight

8x14.5x5cm
Solid Cardboard
250 gsm

white/brown,
white/white

450

600 mm
400 mm
180 mm
5,8 kg

4
11

44

213 cm
270,2 kg
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Elizy Orzeszkowej 8 c,

72-400 Kamiehn Pomorski



